
 

 

PRE-BID MEETING 
ZSFG Building 5 1X65 Radiology 

 

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Meeting Date and Time Meeting Location 
12/10/2024 2:00PM Microsoft Team 

 
ATTENDEES 

 
 Name Company  Email Phone 

1 Justin Louie DPW justin.louie@sfdpw.org (415) 279-4581 
2 Lindsay Hu DPW lindsay.hu@sfdpw.org (415) 791-1336 
3 Melinda Hespen DPW melinda.hespen@sfdpw.org (415) 205-1643  
4 Kevin Fuller DPW kevin.fuller@sfdpw.org (415) 509-0416 
5 Yordanos Dejen ADM / OLSE yordanos.dejen@sfgov.org (415) 554-6573  
6 Lucio Sanchez Garfias ADM lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org (415) 554-4108 
7 James Chung ADM / CMD  james.chung@sfgov.org  
8 Sandy Liang DPH sandy-y.liang@sfdph.org (415) 206-7172 
9 Ricardo Arias ECN / OEWD ricardo.arias@sfgov.org  

10 Jason Duong Pankow jduong@pankow.com (510) 385-5404 
11 Bret Firebaugh Pankow bfirebaugh@pankow.com (415) 716-9224 
12 Patrick Revetta GCI / General Contractors prevetta@gcigc.com (415) 760-0595 
13 Matthew Anderson Buhler Commercial matthew.anderson@buhlercommercial.com (415) 610-8650 
14 Jessica Sanchez Rockaway Construction jsanchez@rockawayconstruction.com  
15 Alejandro Garcia Asbestos Management agarcia@amgofca.com (916) 709 4630 
16 Shawn Amores    
17     
18     
19     
20     
21     
22     
23     

 

 

 

 


